WAVE szafka umywalkowa 60x65x47,8cm, biata/dab

Alabama

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:

Dekor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

WAO060-3022

600 mm
650 mm
480 mm

Biaty, Brgzowy
Dab Alabama
MDF/laminat

2 lata

LJsaPHO

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



